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Office Order.No. SIT (W)/ 15-A /24-25

Date: 06.09.2024

The Innovation Cell has been constituted with the following members as per AICTE guideline:

Sl Name Designation E-mail ids Mobile No.
1 Dr. Sonalika Mishra FIC, Innovation Cell sonalika.mishra@silicon.ac.in 9438444977
- Member, Dean, _ . .

2 Dr. Mihir Hota Aeademics mihir.hota@silicon.ac.in 9437621540

3 Dr. Ashutosh Rath Sr.Assistant Prof., CE ashutosh.rath@silicon.ac.in 9437124010

4 | Dr. Nabin Kumar Naik ﬁggsﬁga”t PIRL., nabin.naik@silicon.ac.in 9777325947

5 Mrs. Sagarika Pradhan ﬁggs:;lséant Pt sagarika.pradhan@silicon.ac.in | 8763143575

6 Dr. Deepak Sahu Assistant Prof., BSH deepak.sahu@silicon.ac.in 9777156013

7 | Dr. Sohan Kumar Pande éSSSéStant Prof., HOD, sohan.pande@silicon.ac.in 9777339851

8 | Dr. Manas Ranjan Jena ggé\ss'“a”t Fret., manasranjan.jena@silicon.ac.in | 9090361026

; Sr. Assistant Prof., e e .
9 Dr.Tyagraj Thakur HOD, BSH tyagraj@silicon .ac.in 9861511651
10 | Dr. Simanchal Bag Assistant Prof., BSH simanchal.bag@silicon.ac.in 9078107436
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